
 Name  Date  

Signature  
 

 
 
 

RFP 25-06: Construction of the Central Accumulation Area 
Office of Contracting & Procurement 

 
Addendum #1 

 
Rowan would like to issue the following addendum to RFP 25-06: Construction of the Central Accumulation Area to make 
the following changes: 

 

 
1. Page 3: Schedule of Events: The submission due date will change from 11/19/24 to 11/26/24. 

 

 
Please acknowledge that you are aware of this change by signing and submitting the signed document with your 
proposal submission. If this acknowledgement is not included in your bid package, you will be removed from 
consideration. 


